

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Cher Murphy cher@chermurphypr.com (571) 263-2128

Turn Your Next Event Upside-Down! WonderWorks Myrtle Beach Offers Exciting Event and Fundraising Opportunities For All.

MYRTLE BEACH, South Carolina - (September 9, 2024) - Whether you're planning a private party, team bonding experience, or fundraiser, WonderWorks Myrtle Beach has everything you need to host a fantastic event. The upside-down house at Broadway at the Beach is known for working with local event organizers and meeting planners to create the perfect experience for their attendees. They offer various group visit options, including private room rentals, outdoor deck space, and the chance to take over the whole facility with a full-building buy-out.

"Take your event to the next level! Whether you're a local elementary school or a team of corporate executives, we want to create an exciting event for you," said Angela Stinnett, hospitality sales manager at WonderWorks Myrtle Beach. "Guests of all ages will have a blast at our indoor amusement park for the mind!"

WonderWorks offers unique opportunities that provide an excellent experience for events of all kinds. Those looking for team building and corporate events will find that WonderWorks presents the perfect place to have fun while boosting company morale and fostering collaboration and communication. Adults love attending events at WonderWorks, because it gives them a chance to play like a kid while they build stronger relationships with their peers. Groups of 15 or more can choose from different team building packages and add-ons, including a scavenger hunt, meeting space, food, team photos, retail keepsakes, discounts, and more.

WonderWorks also makes an ideal partner for those looking for successful fundraising opportunities. They regularly work with local schools and nonprofits to give back to the South Carolina community. The sales team works closely with each organization to help create an exciting fundraiser that is in line with their goals and overall mission. WonderWorks has partnered with organizations like Special Operations Wounded Warriors, Make-A-Wish South Carolina, Helping Hand of Myrtle Beach, The Florence Area Humane Society, and many more.

"Our team is very passionate about helping the community, and it definitely shows in the amazing fundraisers they have set up throughout the year! You're in great hands when you host an event with us in the upside-down house," said Robert Stinnett, general manager at WonderWorks Myrtle Beach.

To further their mission of spreading knowledge and giving back, WonderWorks Myrtle Beach is gearing up to observe Breast Cancer Awareness Month in October. There will be fundraising opportunities benefiting Caring in Our Lifetime, including a Climb for a Cure challenge at the ropes course, pop-up labs, social media giveaways, special merchandise, and more. Guests should watch the WonderWorks social media pages for more information and announcements on how they can get involved.

To learn more about planning private events at WonderWorks, visit the site at: https://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/groups/corporate-events/.

To get more information about planning team-building events, visit the site at: https://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/team-building-activities-myrtle-beach/.

To obtain more information on fundraising opportunities at WonderWorks, visit the site at: https://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/fundraisers/.

WonderWorks Myrtle Beach offers over 100 fun and interactive exhibits focused on space, sound, light, weather, and more. Guests can play laser tag, face their fears on the Soar + Explore zipline, challenge themselves on the ropes courses, play arcade games and simulators, experience the 6D XD Motion Theater, and so much more. Guests should watch the attraction's Facebook page for discounts, events, and special offers. Located at 1313 Celebrity Circle, WonderWorks Myrtle Beach is open daily. For more information about tickets, visit the site at:

https://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/location-info/ticket-prices/.

About WonderWorks

WonderWorks, a science-focused indoor amusement park, combines education and entertainment. With over 100 hands-on exhibits, there is something unique and challenging for guests of all ages. Feel the power of 84-mph hurricane-force winds in the *Hurricane Shack*. Make giant, life-sized bubbles in the *Bubble Lab*. Get the NASA treatment in the *Astronaut Training Gyro* and experience zero gravity. Conquer your fear of heights on our indoor *Glow-In-The-Dark Ropes Course*. Nail it by lying on the death-defying *Bed of Nails*. WonderWorks is open 365 days a year and hosts birthday parties and special events. https://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/.

###